
Stars of the Week 

Year 1 -  Denver, for tackling  
everything with enthusiasm and  
a smile 

STAINDROP MERCURY 

Monday 10th June 2019 

Year 2 - Bas, for participating 
more and getting stuck in.   
Well done! 

Year 3 - Oliver, for working hard in 
every lesson and producing some 
excellent pieces of   
work. 

Year 4 - Toby, for working hard and 
trying his best in every  
lesson.  

Year 5 -  Rosie, for making an  
effort to get on with work more 
quickly and growing confidence in 
sharing ideas. 

Year 6 - Anna, for always being a 
pleasure to have in class.  Lovely 
manners and a fab friend! 

Reception -  Tabatha, for trying  
really hard and for doing brilliantly 
in phonics.  

Key Dates for Your Diary 2019 
Mon 10th to Thurs 13th June - Yr5 Bikeability 

Tues 11th June - Yr6 Leavers Service in Durham Cathedral 

Friday 14th June - Yr2 Assembly, 9.10am 

Friday 21st June - Prayer Spaces Day  

Thurs 27th June - Sports Day 

Friday 28th June - Yr3 Assembly, 9.10am 

Thurs 4th July - Yr4 Assembly, 9.10am 

Friday 5th July - Yr1 Assembly, 9.10am 

Wed 10th July - Nursery Graduation 

Sat 13th July - Staindrop Carnival 

Sun 14th July - FOS Festival 

Tues 16th + Wed 17th - Yr6 Performance 

Thurs 18th July - Yr6 Leavers Service, Parents Welcome 

Friday 19th July - School breaks up for Summer 
 

All family members welcome to come along to Class          

Assemblies in the School Hall 

 
 

Class of The Week  Award  
for Attendance - Yr 5 

 

Golden Broom Award  - Yr 2 
 

This week’s attendance is  97.83% 
 

Reader of the Week 
Award 

 

Reception - Beth 
Year 1 - Oskar 

Year 2 - Hal 
Year 3 - Lily 

Year 4 - Ollie 
Year 5 - Alexander 

Year 6 - George 

Marvellous  
Maths Award 

 

Reception - Ruaridh 
Year 1 - Lorna 
Year 2 - Toren 

Year 3 - Eve 
Year 4 - Stanley 

Year 5 - Ruby + Reilly 
Year 6 - Max 

FRENCH DAY 
 

We are looking forward to celebrating all 
things French this Thursday (13th June).   

Children are invited to come to school wearing red, white and 
lbue.  If your child would like to take part in our tour de 

Staindrop please remember to complete and return the permission 
slip to school.  All children taking part in the Tour must bring a 

bike and wear a helmet.   
If the weather is wet we will postpone the Tour de Staindrop. 
We need lots of old newspapers for our Eiffel Tower building  

competition so please send any spare ones you have into school.  
There will be a small charge of £1 per child for the day.  This will 

go towards the cost of the French dance duo and food/drinks  
needed for the café and food tasting activities.   

 
Please feel free to join us and pop into our café for an ice cream 

from 3.00pm. 


